
All MCC Full-time and Adjunct Faculty are invited to attend the 

SPRING 2013 CONVERSATIONS based on the theme 

“STUDENT ENGAGEMENT TECHNIQUES” 

TOPIC	 LOCATION	 DATE	 TIME
Practical Tips for Building Classroom Community	 DCC, Room 5270 	 Monday, Feb. 11	 12-12:50pm
Practical Tips for Building Classroom Community	 DCC, Room 5270	 Tuesday, Feb. 12	 3:30-4:30pm
Practical Tips for Building Classroom Community	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Wednesday, Feb. 13	 12-12:50pm
Practical Tips for Building Classroom Community	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Thursday, Feb. 14	 3:30-4:30pm

Ensuring Students Are Appropriately Challenged	 DCC, Room 5270	 Monday, March 11	 12-12:50pm
Ensuring Students Are Appropriately Challenged	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Wednesday, March 20 	 12-12:50pm
Ensuring Students Are Appropriately Challenged	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Thursday, March 21	 3:30-4:30pm

Promoting Holistic Learning	 DCC, Room 5270	 Monday, April 15	 12-12:50pm
Promoting Holistic Learning	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Wednesday, April 17	 12-12:50pm
Promoting Holistic Learning	 Brighton, Room 12-201	 Thursday, April 18	 3:30-4:30pm

Each conversation, facilitated by our 
MCC faculty colleagues, will include 
demonstration and discussion of 
practical techniques for use in our 
classrooms.

Student Engagement 
Techniques: A Handbook 
for College Faculty 
by Elizabeth F. Barkley


